BYPASS EVAPORATIVE HUMIDIFIER
3200 / 4200
BUY One (1)
GET a $10 Gift Card
BUY Six (6)
GET a $75 Gift Card
OR A FREE UNIT
STEAM HUMIDIFIER
5500
BUY One (1)
GET a $50 Gift Card
BUY Six (6)
GET a $350 Gift Card
OR A FREE UNIT
FAN-ASSISTED HUMIDIFIER
4400A
BUY One (1)
GET a $20 Gift Card
BUY Six (6)
GET a $150 Gift Card
OR A FREE UNIT
WHOLE HOME WI-FI DEHUMIDIFIER
DH75 / DH100
BUY One (1)
GET a $50 Gift Card
BUY Six (6)
GET a $350 Gift Card
OR A FREE UNIT
ITEM # MFG # DESCRIPTION
GEF5580 5580 5500 DUCT / 115V@ 15 GPD /  230V @ 28.5 GPD
ITEM # MFG # DESCRIPTION
GEF5961 5961 4400A FAN ASSISTED EVAP. HUMIDIFIER 19 GPD
ITEM # MFG # DESCRIPTION
GEF5800 5800 3200M MANUAL / 12 GPD
GEF5801 5801 3200A AUTOMATIC / 12 GPD
GEF5950 5950 4200M MANUAL / 17 GPD
GEF5951 5951 4200A AUTOMATIC / 17 GPD
ITEM # MFG # DESCRIPTION
GEF5333 5333 DH75 / UP TO 75 PTS PER 24 HR / 80°F / 27°C - 60% RH
GEF5334 5334 DH100 / UP TO 100 PTS PER 24 HR / 80°F / 27°C - 60% RH
®
OFFER GOOD MAY 15 – JUNE 30, 2023
* Offer available 5/15/23-6/30/23. Must take delivery 30 days from purchase date. Offer does not apply to current quoted projects. Can’t be
combined with other discounts or promotions. Qualifying systems of 6 units must be on a single order. Gift Cards and Free Units to be distributed at
the end of the promotion. See your First Supply Sales Rep. for complete details, pricing and availability.
Purchase Select
GeneralAire®
Products and Earn
a Gift Card or a
FREE Unit*